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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT/PLACEMAKING/BRANDING/MARKETING City Council Regular Meetings 

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE AND BUDGET City Council Special Meetings

HOUSING AND HOMELESSNESS Holidays

INCLUSIVENESS, COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT, AND GOVERNMENTAL PROCESSES

LAND USE, SUSTAINABILITY, AND RESILIENCE

MAYOR'S NOMINATING AND SCREENING

MOBILITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE

SAFETY, WELLNESS AND YOUTH
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 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT/PLACEMAKING/BRANDING/MARKETING City Council Regular Meetings 

  FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE AND BUDGET City Council Special Meetings

   HOUSING AND HOMELESSNESS Holidays

 INCLUSIVENESS, COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT, AND GOVERNMENTAL PROCESSES

 LAND USE, SUSTAINABILITY, AND RESILIENCE

 MAYOR'S NOMINATING AND SCREENING

  MOBILITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE

 SAFETY, WELLNESS AND YOUTH
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Subject to Change
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

Mon., October 12
Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee -  
Cancelled   

Wed., October 14 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m.
Tues., October 20 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Wed., October 21 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting 

Thurs., October 22
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee - Cancelled   

Mon., October 26 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., October 27 Mayor's Nominating and Screening Committee 11  a.m. Virtual Meeting 
Tues., October 27 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., November 3 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Wed., November 4
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Tues., November 10 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Mon., November 9 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Wed., November 11 Financial Performance and Budget Committee - Cancelled 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Thurs., November 12 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., November 17 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Wed., November 18 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Thurs., November 19
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Mon., November 23 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., November 24 City Council - Cancelled due to Holiday   
Tues., December 1 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Wed., December 2
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Tues., December 8 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Wed., December 9 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Thurs., December 10 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Mon., December 14 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., December 15 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Wed., December 16 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Thurs., December 17
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Tues., December 22 City Council - Cancelled due to Holiday   
Mon., December 28 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., January 5 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., January 6
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., January 11 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., January 12 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., January 13 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., January 14 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., January 19 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., January 20 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., January 21
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., January 25 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., January 26 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., February 2 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., February 3
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
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